



Pos	Ant.	Art.nr	Name	Benämning	Material	Dimension
23	4	204180	Rubber tie fastener	Kapellsträckarfäste		
22	4	999 2430	Screw MF6S	Skruv MF6S	FZB	M6 x 30
21	8	17068	Washer	Bricka rund	SRKB	7 x 28 x 2
20	1	325822	Shovel Fiskars 620K	Skyffel Fiskars 620K		
19	6	154849	Locking nut	Mutter lås	FZB	M6
18	8	175695	Locking nut	Mutter lås	FZB	M10
17	2	141515	Screw M6S	Skruv M6S	FZB	M6 X 25
16	2	187237	Screw M6S	Skruv M6S	FZB	M10x45
15	6	141531	Screw M6S	Skruv M6S	FZB	M10x35
14	4	356812	Screw M6S	Skruv M6S	FZB	M16 x20
13	4	179358	Washer	Bricka	FZB	6,4 x 12 x 1,5
12	16	179374	Washer BRB	Bricka BRB	FZB	10,5x20x2
11	4	175521	Washer	Bricka	FZB	17,0x30x3
10	1	302768	Rubber tie	Kapellsträckare		
9	1	368540	Crowbar hook	Spetthake		
8	2	368537	Shovel stand	Spadhållare		
7	1	368539	Crowbar stand	Spettställ		
6	1	368542	Distance plate	Kvastdistans		
5	1	343882	Upper attachment	Fäste övre skyffel och kvast		3
4	1	368536	Body	Stomme		
3	1	346135	Aluminium crowbar	Aluminiumspett		
2	1	325828	Wooden shaft 1500x24	Skaft trä 1500x24		
1	1	325825	Plastic brush	Kvast plast		

Dimensions without individual tolerance acc. to SS-ISO 2768-1c		N.B. The copyright and ownership of this drawing including associated computer data are and will remain ours. They must not be copied, used or brought to knowledge of any third party without our prior permission. © Zetterbergs Industri AB, Sweden	
ZETTERBERGS		Ritad/Drawn 160509	Godk./Approved DN
Name Implement with holder Front wall ZD4		Benämning Redskap och hållare Framstam ZD4 Montering	
Skala/Scale 1:14	Vikt/Weight 11,3 Kg	Size A3	Ersätter/Replace Ritn. nr/Drawing no. 368533

Ingår i: